197| 3| A H AL = (2020. 1. 1 ~ 7.31)

el YAt W & 2 3 = a Th o H o
12/31/2020 [187]->197|E% O| (A Z) 81,362,690 - 81,362,690 |O|AtHE
197| 122 Y 3| A o[ & (0l F) 18,420,852 - 18,420,852
1/1/2020 |ZAAHO|Xt 29,490 - 18,450,342
1/11/2020 |<EHE &> AE|FH - 12,300 18,438,042
1/15/2020 |<E.2&> HA ME - 338,000 18,100,042 | 1/15 7| EE LS &=
1/15/2020 |197| ASHE - 798,000 17,302,042
1/17/2020 |197| 3t=3|Q 7| E8ts - 173,400 17,128,642 | 515
1/20/2020 |<'E.2&> VIPA|ALS| R OHE - 50,000 17,078,642
1/22/2020 |197| t=3|Q 7| E8ts 18,700 17,059,942 | 5&
1/22/2020 |<H}.2h4> AE - 325,600 16,734,342 | 1/22 7| E2 04 &=
1/23/2020 |<E. R &> MES R QAL - 395,000 16,339,342 | 1/23 7| EE2 ALY HZ
1/30/2020 |197| 7|EE L2LS - 352,590 15,986,752 | To. Abroad System Inc
1/30/2020 |197| 7|EE L2LS - 1,100 15,985,652 | SrAT |
2/5/2020 |7HA[H4 18 12,000 - 15,997,652
2/10/2020 |197| 7|E& - 4,000 15,993,652 | Rumi Yabe &l
2/16/2020 |2EFE THA = 500 - 15,994,152
2/24/2020 |197| L2 J}RHE - 3,333,840 12,660,312 | Y2R HISE
2/25/2020 |197| 7|EE FE2|¥ - 23,500 12,636,812 | Y=LE - 10
2/29/2020 |C|XpQIE - 500,000 12,136,812 | 1 EE RAESE
2/29/2020 |FXH| FE2 - 12,000 12,124,812 | AHALE(7| G F), LR Eatae MEA|
3/22/2020 |ZAO[X} 14,360 - 12,139,172
3/25/2020 |197| 7|EE FE2¥ - 64,500 12,074,672
4/11/2020 |E= 3|94 CHO{H| - 60,000 12,014,672 |HE 1%3]9|
C|RHQI g - 500,000 11,514,672 [3v4E SR ES2
5/3/2020 |E= 3|o|A COiH| - 32,000 11,482,672 |H& 2%3| Q|
5/11/2020 |X|SHEE1H| - 4,620,000 6,862,672 (Hi <& Cll% 30F:d 7|1F
5/25/2020 |7tH24 S AEH| - 488,400 6,374,272
7}H|of - 99,000 6,275,272
5/26/2020 |ZIZ A AZHH]| - 7,000 6,268,272
5/28/2020 |H=AFAtoH 360,000 - 6,628,272 |st=-9o3
5/29/2020 |H|O|E7HA 39 - 6,628,311
5/30/2020 |E= 3|9 Al C{ofH| - 60,000 6,568,311 |5 3kt 9|
H=2a 16d 405,000 - 6,973,311 [St=-16(FX253)
207|2/H|, M54 448,000 - 7,421,311 [207|2|H| Mal, Y= 4H
6/4/2020 |HMS 78 328,000 - 7,749,311 [ 2-4(FH 8H), oh=-3(+%28H)
207|2|H|, W53 336,000 - 8,085,311 [207|2|H| ME3(+X7Y), L&-3(+H118)
sTHIE =¥ 1,900,000 - 9,985,311
6/5/2020 |H{AZH| - 5,324,000 4,661,311 |Hi & O|% 3074 7| &
6/6/2020 |CHS 4, W4 FHL - 200,000 4,461,311
Bk ZhA 66,750 4,394,561
=53 197,000 - 4,591,561 |3H=-5(F X 33H)
6/8/2020 |207|3|H|, WE1 105,890 4,697,451 |207|2|H| dHf1(FXsY), dE2-1(FH12)
~6/16  |207|3|H|37, W67 5,484,517 10,181,968 |207/%IHI dH-37(H45)

st= 19(*+Es2 )




He LAt W & g = z = Tk o H 1
6/16/2020 |HMEA A% 200,000 9,981,968
6/17/2020 |HS1 40,000 10,021,968 |2H=-13(F+5 53H)
URHIFH = 1,986,869 12,008,837 |Paypal S3 T - LI & Z
~6/19  [207|%]H|o, TEg 1,011,880 13,020,717 | o )
6/19/2020 |=ALE2H| E&7HAl 75,400 12,945,317
6/21/2020 |Z 40X} 10,390 12,955,707
6/22/2020 |X|SHE HAAOHHH AH A Y 682,000 12,273,707
6/24/2020 |X|SHAE, B A &0 A|QHH| 200,000 12,073,707
6/25/2020 |CIX}QIE 500,000 11,573,707 [s~62 & SR EFE
- ol 7|3|H] Mta(E 58
ig”glgii; sHel# =103 5,084,015 16,657,722 iﬁs'gg's(';a?si% e
ypal Z2, 0k R7H)
QI 2f A ZE K| - 7,000 16,650,722
mE7E ol QI H| - 183,700 16,467,022
6/29/2020 |51 Paypal YF 49,387 - 16,516,409 |Y&-1(+H166H)
HE Xt Z - 2,400,000 14,116,409
7/2/2020 |HF1 50,490 - 14,166,899 |¥&-1(+H1673)
51 paypal 22 52,489 14,219,388 |¥E-1(+X168H)
7/3/2020 |HE TtF Rt 4,591,000 9,628,388 (= L& H| L E
7/4/2020 |SHLRIHHE ZETY 45,800 9,582,588
7/8/2020 |HiRE HLME 1,400,000 8,182,588 [Z 5=
WUME ZEH| 149,000 8,033,588
7/12/2020 |H=1 40,000 - 8,073,588 |Bt=-1# (X 54H)
7/13/2020 |HEES 4,000 8,069,588
C|RHQI g 250,000 7,819,588 [7¥& QX E42
7/13<H| S M A2 /F 471,200 8,290,788
7/14/2020 |7/14<H| M2 T 50,000 8,340,788
Sl 2| i S XY 7,500 8,333,288
7/15/2020 |7/15<H| M O>Z T 61,421 8,394,709
7/15/2020 |HS1 40,000 - 8,434,709 |&t=-13 (% 553)
7/16/2020 |HMIYE 4,600 8,430,109
~7/20 ~7/20<H| &M 2 A5 784,894 9,215,003
7/20/2020 |ZSEHIBZ+EIA 48,800 9,166,203
BH ent 2t 150,000 9,016,203
~7/22 ~7/23<B| &S /S 564,626 9,580,829
<H[MMASMZEF L 2,150,000 7,430,829
<HlgMA>D XM S 28,000 7,402,829
E[OjL| X Of| Al Tt
Hi<'d XIZEt2EE 32,100 7,370,729
7/27/2020 |AtEREHS 4,000 7,366,729 [HEAZLS- R0 H
7/28/2020 |HS3 116,000 - 7,482,729 |Bhm-3H (X 58H)
7/29/2020 |HELS+HA 9,200 7,473,529
7/31/2020 | 2| A2t AR+ QI 4= Q1A AlCHX| A 50,000 7,423,529
7/31/2020 |18~197| 2B T - 150,000 7,273,529 |UH3|-150t
H=HF 82,249,800 [2020.7.31 MEZ S H(SEAZ
14,148,668 STty 89,523,329
207|%|H| M &(58H) - 3,480,000
HEAF S 10,668,668




